SIZE FLUTE T_L D CODE MOQ PRICE
2.00 MM 8 40 SC0200 2 241
2.10 MM 8 40 SC0210 2 254
2.20 MM 8 40 SC0220 2 265
2.30 MM 8 40 SC0230 2 278
2.40 MM 8 40 SC0240 2 289
2.50 MM 8 40 SC0250 2 302
2.60 MM 8 40 SC0260 2 313
2.70 MM 8 40 SC0270 2 326
2.80 MM 8 40 SC0280 2 337
2.90 MM 8 40 SC0290 2 350
3.00 MM 20 62 SC0300 2 361
3.10 MM 20 62 SC0310 2 374
3.20 MM 20 62 SC0320 2 385
3.30 MM 20 62 SC0330 2 398
3.40 MM 20 62 SC0340 2 409
3.50 MM 20 62 SC0350 2 422
3.60 MM 20 62 SC0360 2 433
3.70 MM 20 62 SC0370 2 446
3.80 MM 20 62 SC0380 2 457
3.90 MM 20 62 SC0390 2 470
4.00 MM 24 66 SC0400 2 481
4.10 MM 24 66 SC0410 2 494
4.20 MM 24 66 SC0420 2 505
4.30 MM 24 66 SC0430 2 518
4.40 MM 24 66 SC0440 2 529
4.50 MM 24 66 SC0450 2 542
4.60 MM 28 66 SC0460 2 553
4.70 MM 28 66 SC0470 2 566
4.80 MM 28 66 SC0480 2 577
4.90 MM 28 66 SC0490 2 590
5.00 MM 28 66 SC0500 2 602
SOLIDE CARBIDE DRILL
Aakash Tools Co  9824151444          [05-A]
SIZE FLUTE T_L D CODE MOQ PRICE
5.10 MM 28 66 SC0510 2 614
5.20 MM 28 66 SC0520 2 626
5.30 MM 28 66 SC0530 2 639
5.40 MM 28 66 SC0540 2 650
5.50 MM 28 66 SC0550 2 663
5.60 MM 28 66 SC0560 2 674
5.70 MM 28 66 SC0570 2 687
5.80 MM 28 66 SC0580 2 698
5.90 MM 28 66 SC0590 2 711
6.00 MM 28 66 SC0600 2 722
6.10 MM 34 80 SC0610 2 848
6.20 MM 34 80 SC0620 2 861
6.30 MM 34 80 SC0630 2 875
6.40 MM 34 80 SC0640 2 888
6.50 MM 34 80 SC0650 2 903
6.60 MM 34 80 SC0660 2 916
6.70 MM 34 80 SC0670 2 931
6.80 MM 34 80 SC0680 2 944
6.90 MM 34 80 SC0690 2 959
7.00 MM 34 80 SC0700 2 972
7.10 MM 41 80 SC0710 2 986
7.20 MM 41 80 SC0720 2 999
7.30 MM 41 80 SC0730 2 1014
7.40 MM 41 80 SC0740 2 1027
7.50 MM 41 80 SC0750 2 1042
7.60 MM 41 80 SC0760 2 1055
7.70 MM 41 80 SC0770 2 1070
7.80 MM 41 80 SC0780 2 1083
7.90 MM 41 80 SC0790 2 1098
8.00 MM 41 80 SC0800 2 1110
8.10 MM 47 90 SC0810 2 1125
8.20 MM 47 90 SC0820 2 1138
8.30 MM 47 90 SC0830 2 1153
8.40 MM 47 90 SC0840 2 1166
Aakash Tools Co  9824151444          [05-B]
SIZE FLUTE T_L D CODE MOQ PRICE
8.50 MM 47 90 SC0850 2 1181
8.60 MM 47 90 SC0860 2 1194
8.70 MM 47 90 SC0870 2 1209
8.80 MM 47 90 SC0880 2 1222
8.90 MM 47 90 SC0890 2 1236
9.00 MM 47 90 SC0900 2 1249
9.10 MM 47 90 SC0910 2 1264
9.20 MM 47 90 SC0920 2 1277
9.30 MM 47 90 SC0930 2 1292
9.40 MM 47 90 SC0940 2 1305
9.50 MM 47 90 SC0950 2 1320
9.60 MM 47 90 SC0960 2 1333
9.70 MM 47 90 SC0970 2 1347
9.80 MM 47 90 SC0980 2 1360
9.90 MM 47 90 SC0990 2 1375
10.00 MM 47 90 SC1000 2 1388
10.10 MM 55 102 SC1010 2 1403
10.20 MM 55 102 SC1020 2 1416
10.30 MM 55 102 SC1030 2 1431
10.40 MM 55 102 SC1040 2 1444
10.50 MM 55 102 SC1050 2 1458
10.60 MM 55 102 SC1060 2 1471
10.70 MM 55 102 SC1070 2 1486
10.80 MM 55 102 SC1080 2 1499
10.90 MM 55 102 SC1090 2 1514
11.00 MM 55 102 SC1100 2 1527
Aakash Tools Co  9824151444          [05-C]
Aakash Tools Co.
5-Janavi Estate N/R Odhav Circle Sp Ring Road
 Ahmedabad - 382415 GUJARAT [INDIA]
Office : 098241 51444 / 71444 / 91444
Email ; aakashtools5@gmail.com   web ; www.aakashtools.com